iStarUSA
S-10000L
Introduction
S-Storm EATX High Performance Professional Tower
S-Storm Series
64
Features
A combination of style and performance is the S-10000 workstation/

65
S-10000L
Mechanical Drawing
iStarUSA
Security Side Panel Lock
Speaker 0.4W Built-In
Material of Front Panel Aluminum/Plastic
Material of Main Chasis 1.0mm SECC/SGCC
Color of Front Bezel Silver, Black, OEM Available
Color of Main Chasis Silver, Black, OEM Available
Dimension WxDxH 8.1”x23.9”x21.3”
Weight 39 lbs
Recommanded PSU P, PA, PF, PL, PD2, PD3, R8, R8A, & R3N Series
POWER SUPPLY OPTIONS
MODEL # DESCRIPTION
TC-350/400/500P-ATX 350/400/500 Watts ATX Power Supply
TC-550PA/600PF-ATX 550/600 Watts ATX Power Supply
TC-700/800/900PL-ATX 700/800/900 Watts ATX Power Supply
TC-580/620PD3 580/620 Watts 120mm Power Supply
TC-600/650/700/750DP2 600/650/700/750 Watts Active PFC Power Supply
TC-300/400R8 300/400 Watts Redundant Power Supply
TC-300/400/500R8A 300/400/500 Watts Dual AC Redundant Power Supply
TC-600/700R3N 600/700 Watts N+1 Redundant Power Supply
DP-320/400W-DC48V 320/400 Watts -48V DC Power Supply
DP-320W-DC24V 320 Watts 24V DC Power Supply
DP-300R8DC-48V 300 Watts Redundant -48V DC Power Supply
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES